
OAKLAND CUBS 3K LOOP 1

0.85 mi
Distance

123 ft
Elevation Gain

Run
Activity Type

Notes
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Elevation
Start

201 ft
Max

323 ft
Gain

123 ft

0.2 mi 0.4 mi 0.6 mi 0.7 mi

111 ft

210 ft

308 ft

405 ft
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